369346c   1   01.23.14
Power EquipmentSoftswitch128®Switching Systems
® PageSPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
Job Name:
Job Number:
Model Numbers:
System Overview
Softswitch128® is a switching system that is ideal for

to Terminal Block for Switch Legs.
	 Rough-In Softswitch128® Panels – Feed-through Only
	 (without branch circuit breakers)
	 Rough-in panels are ordered and delivered as two parts: an empty tub and a pre-wired baseplate. The
pre-wired baseplate includes switching modules, terminal blocks, Softswitch128® controller, power supply and
panel cover.
	 The following tables detail the model numbers for the two components required for available rough-in panels.
SINT12-FT
SINT44-FT
Mini Baseplate Standard Baseplate
Switch Legs Tub Part
Number
Baseplate Number
(120/277 V~)
8 TUB16 SINT8-FT
12 TUB16 SINT12-FT
16 TUB16 SINT16-FT
Switch Legs Tub Part
Number
Baseplate Number
(120/277 V~)
20 TUB48 SINT20-FT
24 TUB48 SINT24-FT
28 TUB48 SINT28-FT
32 TUB48 SINT32-FT
36 TUB48 SINT36-FT
40 TUB48 SINT40-FT
44 TUB48 SINT44-FT
48 TUB48 SINT48-FT
369346c   19   01.23.14
Power EquipmentSoftswitch128®Switching Systems
® PageSPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
Job Name: